
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

'044 

'077 

'010 

'021 

2 

7 

20 

35 

042 

58 

68 

131 

135 

646 

667 

926 

Name 

Mark Losiniecki 

John Taylor 

John Santiago 

Keith Patrick 

Robert Ellis 

Team Weber 

Paul Radey 

Jay Dee Krull 

Gabe Gutierrez 

Nick Smither 

Steven Davis 

Dariusz Koman 

Derek Mortland 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Michael Hryckiewicz 

Mike Wachmenko 

Class 

TT5 

TT1 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Ford FP350S 

Ford GT350R 

Ford Mustang 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Radical SR3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits 

Time Trials - TT1-2-4-5-6,TTU 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

Race started at 16:59:44 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

10/5/2019 04:50 PM 


